Year 7 to 12 Boys 2019 Uniform Price List

2= West Moreton
¥ Anglican College

Ipswich Queensland

ITEM

Agricultural Science & Prac shirt
Sizes 10,12,14,16, S,M,L,XL
Apron
Art Folio
Small Years 9 &10 (Large $8 Years 11 &12)
Bags
WestMAC Backpack
Smart Pak Medium
or Standard Discovery Medium
Book Satchel - small
Tech Satchel - large
Sport Kit Bag (Olympic $51)
(Chiro & Physio bags also available)
Belt - Black leather with gold buckle
Sizes 20,22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36,38,40,42,44,46,48
Blazer (required Terms 2 & 3)
Sizes M8,10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36
Drink Bottle
Exam Booklets
Hats
Aussie Mate
Sizes XS,S,M,L, XL, XXL
Wool Felt - (compulsory for Student Leaders)
Sizes 53,54,55,56,57,58,59,60,61
Surf
Sizes 55,57,59 61
HPE House Polo
Sizes 4, 6, 8,10,12,14, XS,S,M,L, XL, XXL,XXXL
HPE Shorts
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL
Jumper
Sizes 10,12,14,16 (18,20,22 - $65.00)
Shirts - Senior
Sizes 12,14,16,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL
Socks
Taupe Ankle (for trousers)
Sizes 8-12,13-3,3-7,7-10,9-12,11-14,14-17
Taupe Knee-Hi (for taupe shorts)
Sizes 8-12,13-3,3-7,7-10,9-12,11-14,14-17
WestMAC White Sport Socks
Sizes 13-3,2-8,8-11,11-14

Swim Caps in House Colours (G,L,M,P,W)

Swimwear
Goggles
Jammers
Sizes B10,12,14 (M12,14,16,18 $46; M20 $48)
Speedo
Sizes B4,6,8,10,12 (B14,S,M,L,XXL,XXL, XXXL $30)
Sun-shirts
Sizes 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,XS to 3XL (Long sleeve $45)
Swim Shorts
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12, XS,S,M,L, XL, XXL

Taupe Shorts

Sizes 4,6,8,9,10,62,72,77,82,87,92 to 132

Taupe Trousers

Sizes 4,6,8,9,62,72,77,82,87,92 to 132

Tie Boys

Sizes 127,137,147cms

Track Pants - Middle/Senior

Sizes 10,12,14,XS,S,M,L, XL, XXL,XXXL

Track Jacket - Mid/Senior

Sizes 8,10,12,14,XS ,S,M,L, XL, XXL,XXXL

Tracksuit - Middle/Senior School

Sizes 8,10,12,14,XS ,S,M,L, XL, XXL,XXXL

Vest

Sizes 10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24, 26

Price from
01/01/2019

$55.00
$15.00
$5.00

Required Colour/

Size /House Qty Value$

$75.00
(Lge $80,XL $82)

$56.00 (Large $59)
$16.00
$47.00
$28.00

$16.00

$240.00

$5.00
$0.50

$47.00

$68.00
$8.00

$43.00
$38.00
$62.00

$44.00
$8.50

$10.00

$9.00

Latex $3.00
Silicone $6.00

From $9.00
$45.00

$27.00
$40.00
$25.00
$44.00

$51.00

$20.00
(Year 12 $25.00)

$45.00
$67.00
$105.00

$60.00

Total $

Prices are subject to change without notice. Items can be exchanged if still in original condition.
Black leather lace-up shoes and non-marking joggers are also required.



Orders can be placed by:

Phone: 07 3813 4533

Fax: 07 3813 4566

Email:  uniforms@wmac.com.au

Posted: Locked Bag 8004 Ipswich Qld 4305

If ordering, please attach payment Cheque / MasterCard / Visa (circle)
(Please do not send cash.)

carano L IL] OO0 DO OO WL LI
Expiry Date DD/DD

Cardholder's Name

Signature

Name

Phone No

Date

Collection Details

If you would like this form emailed to you, please email request to: uniforms@wmac.com.au




