

Year 7 to 12 Boys 2019 Uniform Price List

ITEM	Price from 01/01/2019	Required Colour/ Size /House	Qty	Value \$
Agricultural Science & Prac shirt Sizes 10,12,14,16, S,M,L,XL	\$55.00			
Sizes 10,12,14,10, S,W,L,AL Apron	\$15.00			
Art Folio				
Small Years 9 &10 (Large \$8 Years 11 &12)	\$5.00			
Bags	\$75.00			
WestMAC Backpack	(Lge \$80,XL \$82)			
Smart Pak Medium or Standard Discovery Medium	\$56.00 (Large \$59)			
Book Satchel - small	\$16.00			
Tech Satchel - large	\$47.00			
Sport Kit Bag (Olympic \$51)	\$28.00			
(Chiro & Physio bags also available)				
Belt - Black leather with gold buckle	\$16.00			
Sizes 20,22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36,38,40,42,44,46,48	Ψ10.00			
Blazer (required Terms 2 & 3)	\$240.00			
Sizes M8,10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36 Drink Bottle	\$5.00			
Exam Booklets	\$0.50			
Hats	ψ0.00			
Aussie Mate	\$47.00			
Sizes XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL				
Wool Felt - (compulsory for Student Leaders)	\$68.00			
Sizes 53,54,55,56,57,58,59,60,61	Ψ00.00			
Surf	\$8.00			
Sizes 55,57,59 61 HPE House Polo				
Sizes 4, 6, 8,10,12,14, XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	\$43.00			
HPE Shorts				
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12,14,XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL	\$38.00			
Jumper	\$62.00			
Sizes 10,12,14,16 (18,20,22 - \$65.00)	\$02.00			
Shirts - Senior	\$44.00			
Sizes 12,14,16,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL,4XL Socks				
Taupe Ankle (for trousers)	\$8.50			
Sizes 8-12,13-3,3-7,7-10,9-12,11-14,14-17	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Taupe Knee-Hi (for taupe shorts)	\$10.00			
Sizes 8-12,13-3,3-7,7-10,9-12,11-14,14-17	ψ10.00			
WestMAC White Sport Socks	\$9.00			
Sizes 13-3,2-8,8-11,11-14	Latex \$3.00			
Swim Caps in House Colours (G,L,M,P,W)	Silicone \$6.00			
Swimwear	Οιποστίο φοίσο			
Goggles	From \$9.00			
Jammers	\$45.00			
Sizes B10,12,14 (M12,14,16,18 \$46; M20 \$48)	φ45.00			
Speedo	\$27.00			
Sizes B4,6,8,10,12 (B14,S,M,L,XXL,XXL, XXXL \$30)	*			
Sun-shirts Sizes 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,XS to 3XL (Long sleeve \$45)	\$40.00			
Swim Shorts				
Sizes 4,6,8,10,12, XS,S,M,L,XL, XXL	\$25.00			
Taupe Shorts	\$44.00			
Sizes 4,6,8,9,10,62,72,77,82,87,92 to 132	\$44.00			
Taupe Trousers	\$51.00			
Sizes 4,6,8,9,62,72,77,82,87,92 to 132	·			
Tie Boys Sizes 127,137,147cms	\$20.00 (Year 12 \$25.00)			
Sizes 127,137,147cms Track Pants - Middle/Senior				
Sizes 10,12,14,XS,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	\$45.00			
Track Jacket - Mid/Senior	Ф07 OC			
Sizes 8,10,12,14,XS ,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	\$67.00			
Tracksuit - Middle/Senior School	\$105.00			
Sizes 8,10,12,14,XS ,S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL	ψ100.00			
Vest	\$60.00			
Sizes 10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24, 26	1 '			

Orders can be placed by: Phone: 07 3813 4533 Fax: 07 3813 4566 Email: uniforms@wmac.com.au Posted: Locked Bag 8004 Ipswich Qld 4305
If ordering, please attach payment (Please do not send cash.) Cheque / MasterCard / Visa (circle)
Card No
Cardholder's Name
Signature
Name
Phone No
Date
Collection Details

If you would like this form emailed to you, please email request to: uniforms@wmac.com.au